
Simple Inventory Checklist
Warehouse Name
Enter name

Date

Checked By
Enter name

# Item
Name/Description

SKU /
Code

Quantity
(Counted) Unit Location Condition Notes

1 Item description SKU / Code pcs, box, kg, etc.Section, Shelf Good/DamagedRemarks

2

3

4

5
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